Fall 2012 - 12 Students
Problem Solving Skills

*Intern:
Judgement
Problem Solving
Initiative
Interpret

Written Skills

Oral Skills

Intern
**Livetext (42 Students)

Intern
Livetext (42 Students)

Interpersonal

Intern:

Attitude

Ability to Work with Others
Relations with Others
Listening

Livetext (42 Students)

Professionalism

Intern:

Quality of Work
Dependability
Maturity/Poise
Responsibility
Attendance
Punctuality

Livetext (42 students)

91.00%
90.00%

81.00%
100.00%

90.50%

81.00%
80.95%

90.00%
97.62%

91.00%
82.00%
100.00%
91.00%
91.00%
100.00%

82.00%
91.00%
82.00%
91.00%
100.00%
100.00%
91.00%
97.62%

*Intern Data = % at 4 or above (5 pt scale);

Criteria:

**Livetext Data = % at 3 or above (4 pt scale)



Livetext => 75% at 3 or above (4 pt scale)--effective Spring 2013;
Internship Surveys => 70% at 4 or above (5 pt scale)



