Fall 2012 - 12 Students

Problem Solving Skills

	*Intern:		
	Judgement	91.00%	
	Problem Solving	90.00%	
	Initiative	81.00%	
	Interpret	100.00%	
		<u>90.50%</u>	
Written Skills			
	Intern	81.00%	
	**Livetext (42 Students)	80.95%	
Oral Skills			
	Intern	90.00%	
	Livetext (42 Students)	97.62%	
Interpersonal			
	Intern:		
	Attitude	91.00%	
	Ability to Work with Others	82.00%	
	Relations with Others	100.00%	
	Listening	91.00%	
		<u>91.00%</u>	
	Livetext (42 Students)	100.00%	
Professionalism			
	Intern:		
	Quality of Work	82.00%	
	Dependability	91.00%	
	Maturity/Poise	82.00%	
	Responsibility	91.00%	
	Attendance	100.00%	
	Punctuality	100.00%	
		<u>91.00%</u>	
	Livetext (42 students)	97.62%	
*Intern Data = % at 4 or above (5 pt scale);			**Livetext Data = % at
Critoria			

**Livetext Data = % at 3 or above (4 pt scale)

Criteria:

Livetext => 75% at 3 or above (4 pt scale)--effective Spring 2013; Internship Surveys => 70% at 4 or above (5 pt scale)